Scene Design Two-Grade Sheet
Fall 2009

Student
Television Project

Grading Methodology
You will be asked to have each of the following people fill in and sign their portion of this
grade sheet. You will then return it to me for my contribution.

Dear Television Project Supervisors: Please circle the number below that you feel best
represents a particular student’s level of participation in the TV Project. “10” would indicate
“no room for improvement”. “6” would indicate “did the very bare minimum to support the
program and that the quality of work was not stellar. “0” would be didn’t show, didn’t call,
put others processes in jeopardy. Thank you for your help with this!
Producer
Student was responsible and always on time.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Student made a strong contribution to the process.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Student made a strong contribution to the product.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Student was a good collaborator with supervisors.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Student was a good collaborator with crew.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Student was organized and prepared.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

I would hire this person for work in the future if I had an opening.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Producer Signs Here

Date




Director
Student was a responsible collaborator.

Student was useful and creative during taping.

Student worked well under pressure.

Student was organized and prepared.

Director Signs Here

Date

Props Master

Student was organized and prepared.

Student was responsible about obtaining props.

I would hire this person if | had a opening.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10
I got what I’d expected from conversations before taping.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10
Student made a strong creative contribution to the process.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10
I would hire this person for work in the future if I had an opening.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10
Student returned props undamaged and in a timely manner.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10

Date

Propsmaster Signs Here




Anne

Student was engaged in the process.
0 1 2 3

Student was organized and prepared.

0 1 2 3

Student did creative and well thought out prep work.

0 1 2 3

Student used good craft to do prep-work.

0 1 2 3

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

7

Student’s journal was complete and insightful (includes photos)

0 1 2 3
Student was a good collaborator.
0 1 2 3

Anne Signs Here

4

5

6

7

10

10

10

10

10

10

Date

1240
or Final Grade
/15
or
/100




